Spring 2025 Service Calendar

Thursday, January 2™ - Friday, January 3" On Demand & Pirate Access will operate 7:00AM-6:00PM

Monday, January 6* — Wednesday, January 8" | On Demand & Pirate Access will operate 7:00AM-6:00PM

Move-In/Weekend Level Service Schedule:
Thursday, January 9" — Friday, January 10® 301 Gold: 10:00AM — 1:00AM
On-Demand Van Service: 7:00AM-1:00AM

Saturday, January 11" — Sunday, January 12 Spring 2025 Weekend Service Schedule Begins

Monday, January 13" Spring 2025 Weekday Service Schedule Begins

Monday, January 20 (State Holiday) Weekend Level Service Operates

Friday, March 7 Spring Break Begins - All Service ends at 8:00PM
Saturday, March 8" — Sunday, March 9 Spring Break - No Service will Operate

Monday, March 10" — Friday, March 14" 3%%1;?1\226816{) I\?n Demand & Pirate Access will operate
Saturday, March 15" Spring Break - No Service will Operate

Sunday, March 16" Spring Break Ends - All service resumes normal schedule
Friday, April 18" — Saturday, April 19" State Holiday - No Service will Operate

Sunday, April 20" All Service resumes normal schedule

State Holiday Makeup Day — Friday Class Schedule:

: th
Tuesday, April 29 Friday level service operates

Wednesday, April 30" Reading Day - Normal Service Schedule

Last day of Spring Semester/Exams End — Service Ends as
Scheduled.

On Demand & Pirate Access will operate 7:00AM-6:00PM

Thursday, May 8"

: th
Friday, May 9 *Service area near Minges may be limited due to commencement
Monday, May 12" — Friday, May 16" On Demand & Pirate Access will operate 7:00AM-6:00PM
Monday, May 19™ Summer Service Schedule Begins

(252) 328-4724 transit.ecu.edu



